January, February, and March YOUTH and Events Calendar
Every Sunday—	Sunday School for ALL Ages 9:30 am
			Morning Worship @ 10:30 am
			Children’s Church during Morning Worship (ages 0-3rd Grade)
			Bible Study “God’s Blueprint for Salvation” @ 6:00 pm
			Youth ALL AGES @ 6:00 pm

Every Wednesday Night--	6:00 pm to 8:00 pm The Grove (Middle School and High School)
				7:00 pm Prayer List Update/Bible Study
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Sunday, January 21--5:45 PM CHOIR PRACTICE:  Kids Choir and Youth Choir
			6:00 PM Visit Shut-Ins

Sunday, January 28--Kids and Youth sing during Morning Worship @ 10:30 am
			Churchwide Birthday Party @ 6:00 pm

Saturday, February 3--UMO Church Night

Sunday, February 4—5:45 PM CHOIR PRACTICE:  Kids Choir and Youth Choir
			6:00 pm Visit Shut-Ins

Wednesday, February 7—Missions Project Spaghetti Supper sponsored by the Youth
			Special Guest Speaker from the OFWB Children’s Home—Gavin Daniels

Friday, February 9--	WINTER JAM in Raleigh

Sunday, February 11--6:00 pm SERVICE NIGHT—Valentine Goody Making
			6:30 pm SUPERBOWL Party—MORE INFORMATION TO COME

Saturday, February 17—Men’s Fellowship Valentine Banquet

Sunday, February 18—5:30 pm Choir Practice and Last-Minute Prep for YOUTH SUNDAY
6:00 pm YOUTH REVIVAL

Sunday, February 25--YOUTH SUNDAY—9:30 am Sunday School
			10:30 am—Morning Worship
			6:00 pm—REVIVAL

Sunday, March 3—	6:00 pm Visit Shut-Ins

Sunday, March 10—	SERVICE NIGHT:  Put together EASTER BASKETS for local Children’s Home 

Sunday, March 17—	Youth Fun Night @ 6:00 pm—St. Patrick’s Day

Sunday, March 24—	Youth Worship @ 6:00 pm with Brian Wood (Middle and High School)
			Tell Me About My Church @ 6:00 pm for Pre-K and Elementary

Sunday, March 31--	EASTER SUNDAY  
